©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
July, 2014 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NVTFS4C08N/D
NVTFS4C08N
Power MOSFET
30 V, 5.9 m�, 55 A, Single N−Channel,
�8FL

TJ(initial) = 25°C
TJ(initial) = 125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NVTFS4C08NTAG WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVTFS4C08NWFTAG WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVTFS4C08NTWG WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NVTFS4C08NWFTWG WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.